
F19287BK
Solar Floor Lamp

Features
•	 Polycrystal silicon solar panel (5V 180mA).

•	 25x super bright warm white LED.

•	 1x 3.7V 1200mAh 18650 Li-iON rechargeable battery.

•	 ON/OFF switch.

Lighting source
Solar Powered Integrated LED

Structure finish
Black

Dimensions
11 ½" x 11 ½" x 14 ⅝" 
292 x 292 x 372 mm

14 ⅝"
372 mm

11 ½"
292 mm


